

DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS KAGAWARAN NG UGNAYANG PANLABAS

					RCHASE ORDER				
Supplier:	ASAHT DEST	GN CENTRE, I	INC.		P.O. No.		12-010-22		
		F Bldg, 355 T. I	1999 - 19 - 1989 W.		Date		22-Dec-22		
	Binondo, Mar				Mode of Pro				
Contact nos:	T: 354-1677	E: asahi_desig	ncentre@yahoo.com	n		Small value			
Gentlemen		o the fellowi	na artialas subis	act to the terms and con-	ditions contained herei	n·			
Place of De				ect to the terms and con ffice of Consular Affairs	attions contained herei		Delivery Term:	30 days	
Date of Del		n/a	roreign Ariairs - Oi	Title of Consular Arrairs			Payment Term:	Government Terms	
Item No.	Unit	Quantity			Description			Unit Cost	Amount
	Unit	1	OCA Customized Conference Table (Middle)					P 49,800.00	P 49,800.00
1	Unit	-		00D x 750H in mm, with provision for wir					
			25mm thick laminated to	p and legs. Note: wood grain color					
2	Unit	2	Customized Conference Table (SIde) Dimension: 1775W x 1200D x 750H in mm, with provision for wire cabling, with open shelf under table top.					P 23,000.00	P 46,000.00
				p and legs. Note: wood grain color					
3	Unit	1	Customized Console Cabi	: Vr.	P 49,000.00	P 49,000.00			
	0.110		Customized Cabinet melanine finish 20mm thick with sliding door lock and shelf, Dimension: 300cm x 45cm x 75cm						
			Note: wood grain color						
4	Unit	16	Conference Reclining Chair Highback chair p, u leatherrete padded armrest, 360° reclining function 1-4, polymer starbase with caster					P 14,500.00	P 232,000.00
			-	n x 129cm; Armrest size: 18cm x 26cm;					
5	Unit	1	Customized Podium					P 47,900.00	P 47,900.00
			Combination of Wood and	d Steel structure. Top and shelf mfc finis					
				ne with shelf 6mm acrylic side cover with					
		1	3mm powder coated, Din Customized Center Table	mension: 50W x 40mm x 110-120cm tota	Int			P 18,000.00	P 18,000,00
6	Unit	1		ole in a clean linear design. Clear temper					
			silver finish, Size: L120 x	W60 x H40cm					
7	Set	1	Customized Sofa Set					P 49,800.00	P 49,800.00
			1 x 3 seater 34"W x 74"L						
			2 x 1 seater 34"W x 52"L Leatherette finish with w	. x 35"H rooden accent. Type of leatherette: Hawa	iian				
8	Unit	2	Customized Side Table	7,				P 14,500.00	P 29,000.00
			Contemporary side table	in a clean linear design. Clear tempered	glass with metral chrome legs in silve	er finish			
			Size: L55 x W55 x H55cn	n				P 10,000,00	P 200,000.00
9	Unit	20	Office Table	n mm with mobile pedestal				10,000.00	200,000.00
10	Unit	2	Reception	The transfer personal				P 20,000,00	P 40,000.00
	0		Dimension: 1200W x 600	DD x 1100H, Partition Thickness: 45mm	with proper counter				
11	Unit	2	Reception					P 20,700.00	P 41,400.00
		1		IOD x 1100H, Partition Thickness: 45mm	with overlap counter			P 49,700.00	P 49,700.00
12	Unit	1	Reception Demension: 1800W x 600	IOD x 1100H, Partition Thickness: 45mm	with Counter and Built-in Cabinet				
13	Unit	4	Drawer					P 16,350.00	P 65,400.00
			For ID with drawer guide	25					
			Dimension: 600W x 500D	D x 120H in mm				P 28,000.00	P 28,000.00
14	Unit	1	Logo Acrylic Glass, Sticker Log	10				20,000.00	20,000.00
				nater includes all accessories and installa	ion				
				xxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
total Amoun	t in Words)		Nine Hundred Forty-S	Six Thousand Pesos			P 946,000.00		
	cent for eve	ture over pri	ay shall be impo	ne time specified above, osed.	a penalty of one-tenth	(1/10)	Very truly yours,	1EDARDO G. MACA Assistant Secretary, O	
		(Date)						D 1/1/	17 / / CA
Requisitioning Office/Dept:				Funds Available:			Amount:	7 494,1	0000
				12	- Shall Dalies			man in myster	
		o S. SUCALD nent Head, OC		LYRI Ch	ief Accountant	9/1/23	ALOBS No.:	1/2/0-1	12000 0761
04-Jan-23	0				page 1 of 1			11126, 106	0

					THASE ORDER IT OF FOREIGN AFFA MANILA	IRS				
Supplier: ASAHI DESIGN CENTRE, INC.					P.O. No.	12-010-22				
		F Bldg, 355 T. I			Date	22-Dec-22	22-Dec-22			
	Binondo, Man				_					
Contact nos:	T: 354-1677	E: asahi_desig	ncentre@yahoo.cor	m)	Mode of Procure	ement	Small value			
Gentlemen Please furn		e the followi	ng articles subj	ect to the terms and condition	ons contained herein:					
Place of De				Office of Consular Affairs		Delivery Term:	30 days			
Date of Del	ivery:	n/a				Payment Term:	Government Terms			
Item No.	Unit	Ougatitu			Description		Unit Cost	Amount		
item no.	Oill	Quantity			OCA		Citik Gook	7 117.007.12		
1	Unit	211.16.412						P 49,800.00		
				00D x 750H in mm, with provision for wire cab						
				op and legs. Note: wood grain color	P 23,080,00	P 45,000,00				
2	Unit	2	Customized Conference Dimension: 1775W x 12	1800 x 750H in mm, with provision for wire cab	ling, with open shelf under table top.		2.3,559,03	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
				op and legs, Note: wood grain color						
3	Unit	1	Customized Console Cat	P 49,000,00	P 49,000,00					
			Customized Cabinet mel	; 75cm						
			Note: wood grain color				P 14,500.00	P 232,090.00		
4	Unit	16	Confrerence Reckning Cl	nair herrete padded armrest, 360° reclining function		F 14,500.00	132,020.30			
	_			m x 129cm; Armrest size: 18cm x 26cm; Backr						
5	Unit	1	Customized Podium				P 47,900.00	P 47,900.00		
			Combination of Wood ar	nd Steel structure. Top and shelf mfc finish in p	we edging with provision of hole for m	icrophone.				
				me with shelf 6mm acrylic side cover with bolt	ed screw and sticker logo frame and ba	sseplate in				
		1	3mm powder coated, Di Customized Center Table	mension: SOW x 40mm x 110-120cm total ht			P 18,000.00	P 18,000.00		
. 6	Unit	<u> </u>		ble in a clean linear design, Clear tempered gla	uss with metal chrome legs with metal	chrome legs in				
			silver finish, Size: L120							
7	Set	1	Customized Sofa Set				P 49,800.00	P 49,800.00		
			1 x 3 seater 34"V/ x 74"							
			2 x 1 seater 34 W x 521							
		2	Customized Side Table	wooden accent. Type of leatherette: Hawaiian			P 14,500.00	P 29,000,00		
8	Unit	2		in a clean linear design. Clear tempered glass						
			Size: 1.55 x W55 x H550							
9	Unit	20	Office Table				P 10,600,60	P 200,000,00		
				n mm with mobile pedestal	20.000.00	40 500 00				
10	Unit	2	Reception	00 x 1100H, Partition Thickness: 45mm with p	enner revieter		P 20,000,00	P 40,000.00		
	Unit	2	Reception	P 20,700,00	P 41,400.00					
11	Oile			00D x 1100H, Partition Thickness: 45mm with o						
12	Unit	1	Reception				P 49,760.00	P 49,700.00		
				00D x 1100H, Partition Thickness: 45mm with t	Counter and Built-in Cabinet					
13	Unit	4	Drawer				P 16,350.00	P 65,400.00		
			For 1D with drawer guid Dimension: 600W x 500							
14	Unit	1	Logo				P 28,000.00	P 28,000.00		
			Acrylic Glass, Sticker Lo	go						
			Dimension: 500mm diam	mater includes all accessories and installation				<u> </u>		
					00000000000000000000000000000000000000					
(total Amoun	t in Words)		Nine Hundred Forty-	Six Thousand Pesos	······	WW 4-10-77414103		P 946,000.00		
	ent for evel		Lin	he time specified above, a posed.	enalty of one-tenth (1/	Very truly yours	MEDARDO G. MACA Assistant Secretary, O			
	_	(17-1-)	····				· / /			
(Date) Requisitioning Office/Dept: oca Funds Available:					Amount: 1444, 800 Amount: 27/1/28 ALOBS No.: 27/1/28 ALOBS No.: 27/1/28					
SANTIAGÓ S. SUCALDITO Procurément Head, OCA Chi					Accountant 27	ル る ***********************************	~ _			
	v.				ene Potra i		166 th	. 80'V		